
LOT 77 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHASE 2

WD 1351-600, WD 1391-1698, WD 14

MITCHELL PATRICK/MITCHELL BRIGITTE
766 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-17-09280-177

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

11/10/2025 JB 1.02 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

334,208
31,440
55,000

420,648
29,485

391,163
HX HB 50,722

340,441
420,648
28,500

395,559

1462/1904 3/22/2022 WD U V 37 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IC CONSTRUCTION LLC

MITCHELL PATRICK

1449/739 9/22/2021 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOMEZ ALBERT

IC CONSTRUCTION LLC

2026
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000053015 Storage Building 38,000 05/05/2025

000044668 New Residential C 200,000 06/13/2022

2024HX Base Yr

766 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,642 115.2480 129.08 341,029 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2178

BAS 2,178 100 2024 2,178 275,513

FGR 577 55 2024 317 40,100

FOP 243 30 2024 73 9,235

FOP 248 30 2024 74 9,361

3,246 2,642 334,208

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,10] S28 E6 S8 E1 E31 E1 N5 E8 N17 E13 N3
E9 N26 W22 S11 S9 W27 N9 N3 W14 S7 W6 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=67,46] S8 E31 N8 W31 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,6] S9 E27 N9 W27 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=107,24] S17 S7 E11 S2 E11 N29 W9 S3 W13 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 980.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,940

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 28,500.00 28,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 28,500

31,440

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


